E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DISK LIGHT
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxH) Option
ASD-LDS-4D1030-WH-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC 650 lm 3,000 K White 5-7/8" x 7/8" -

English
LED DISK LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description Weight UPC
ASD-RK4-LDS Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 4" 0.1 lbs 810050730105
ASD-RK4-LDS-6PACK Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 4" 6 pack 0.5 lbs 810050739375
ASD-RK6-LDS Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 6" 0.1 lbs 810050730112
ASD-RK6-LDS-6PACK Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 6" 6 pack 0.5 lbs 810050738897
Model Pcs. in middle box Middle box size Middle box weight GTIN 14 middle box Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-RK4-LDS 12 5.2" x 4.3" x 5.2" 1.1 lbs 10810050730102 72 11.4" x 11.2" x 6.1" 7.3 lbs 20810050730109
ASD-RK4-LDS-6PACK - - - - 8 12.2" x 10.4" x 5.5" 4.6 lbs 10810050739372
ASD-RK6-LDS 12 7.5" x 3.5" x 7.5" 1.2 lbs 10810050730119 48 14.6" x 8.1" x 8.1" 5.5 lbs 20810050730116
ASD-RK6-LDS-6PACK - - - - 8 15.6" x 8.7" x 8.1" 6 lbs 10810050738894
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LDS-4D1030-WH-6PACK 810050738606 2 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738603
ASD-LDS-4D1040-WH-6PACK 810050738521 2 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738528
ASD-LDS-4D1050-WH-6PACK 810050738538 2 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738535
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH-6PACK 810050737401 2 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 8.2 lbs 10810050737408
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH-12PACK 810050737821 1 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH-6PACK 810050737418 2 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 8.2 lbs 10810050737415
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH-12PACK 810050738774 1 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH-6PACK 810050737425 2 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 8.2 lbs 10810050737422
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH-12PACK 810128111515 1 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
LDS-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-LDS-6N15AC-MS-WH-6PACK 810050738576 2 16.1" x 9.1" x 9.1" 12.1 lbs 10810050738573
ASD-LDS-6N15AC-MS-BK-6PACK 810128111539 2 16.1" x 9.1" x 9.1" 12.1 lbs 10810128111529
ASD-RK6-LDSASD-RK4-LDS RECESSED CAN INSTALLATION 6"
sold separately:
1 32
1.	 Place the spring clip arms into the rectangular slots and twist them in a locked
position. The spring clips must be adjusted depending on the Can size.